City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Address

Business Location

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003542

LIC-1003531

LIC-1003532

LIC-1003501

LIC-1003500

LIC-1003340
LIC-1003513

LIC-1003516

LIC-1003519

LIC-1003520

LIC-1003534

LIC-1003503

LIC-1003469
LIC-1003539
LIC-1003504

LIC-1003495

LIC-1003496

LIC-1003506
LIC-1003524

LIC-1003477

LIC-1003515

LIC-1003498

LIC-1003525

LIC-1003526

LIC-1003522

LIC-1003540

LIC-1003169

LIC-1003489
LIC-1003490

LIC-1003528

LIC-1003497

LIC-1003189

LIC-1003537

LIC-1003518

LIC-1003337

JCH Consulting
Group, Inc:
HOWSON, CHRIS

Above All Medical
Clinic
Above All Medical

Clinic : Frank
Fraunfelter

Amazing Baddie
Collection

BLISSFUL LIFE
CORPORATION

Bank Street Patio Bar

Beacon Software
Solutions, Inc
Douglas LLC
Excalibur Kitchens

Excalibur Kitchens

Fisherman Shopping

LLC

Hernandez Painting &

Acrylic Inc
Kober AC, LLC
Kristopher Krumm

Laundromat
Management

Mars Law, P.A.

Mars Law, P.A. : Sara

Beth Mars
Mutiny Bar Ocala

On Scene Repairs &

Maintenance

PMF Ocala Azalea
LLC

Party Time Rentals

ROBINS & MORTON

GROUP : Robert
Gambrell

SUGARCOAT
BEAUTE BAR

SUGARCOAT
BEAUTE BAR :
Ashley Coller

Sober Escorts, Inc

Southern Comfort
Pools Inc

Spirit of Halloween
Superstores LLC

Sun Glass & Mirror

Sun Glass & Mirror :
Zanmiller, Peter

TA2019, LLC

THE ROBINS &
MORTON GROUP

The Beauty Bungalow

Central Florida

Window & Door, LLC

Freeway Insurance :
Sharon Davvis

AMA Certified
Bookkeeping
Solutions LLC

426 SW 15th Street

255 SE 17TH ST

255 SE 17th St

3001 W Silver Springs

Blvd., Unit 15

807 SW 3rd Street Ste

B

120 E Fort King Street
1515 E Silver Springs

Blvd., Unit 114

2331 NE 17TH PL.,
UNIT 204

2200 NE 36th Ave
#103

2200 NE 36th Ave
#104

5001 SW 20th St Apt

5803

2603 SW 10TH ST
UNIT 375

2624 NE 14th Street

887 NW 6th Ter #2
2315 NE 8th Rd

10/18/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021

233 SW 3RD ST UNIT 10/19/2021
14

233 SW 3RD ST UNIT 10/19/2021
4

46 S Magnolia Ave #A 10/19/2021

1640 NE 32nd Ave
Unit A

2311 NE 2ND ST

909 NW 4th Ave
150 SE 17TH ST

UNIT 701 | 3005-006-

701

302 SE Broadway St

#120

302 SE Broadway St

#120

351 NE 8th Ave

5001 SW 20th Street

Apt 5708

3100 SW College Rd

#300
2538 NW 6th St
2538 NW 6th St

318-710 NE 7TH TER

ALL UNITS
150 SE 17TH ST

UNIT 701 | 3005-006-

701
512 SW 3rd Ave

1891 SW 12TH Ave
Unit 2

1805 E Silver Springs

Bivd
3020 NE 42nd Rd

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021
10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/21/2021

Professionals

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business

Food Service
General Business

General Business

Warehouse

Warehouse

General Business

General Business

General Business
General Business
Warehouse

General Business

Professionals

Food Service
General Business

Rentals

Warehouse

Contractors

General Business

Personal Services

General Business
Contractors

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business
Contractors

Rentals

General Business

General Business

Warehouse

Professionals

General Business

SURVEYOR

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

SIDEWALK CAFE
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active
Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ATTORNEY

RESTAURANT 0-75

REPAIR SHOP

APARTMENTS

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
GENERAL CONTRACTOR Active

SALON

COSMETOLOGIST

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

POOL CONTRACTOR

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR Active

APARTMENTS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

SALON

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

INSURANCE AGENT

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date |License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003414 Comfort Keepers

LIC-1002918 Culver's Restaurant

LIC-1003237 Esmirna's Accounting
Notary & Tax Services
LLC

LIC-1003475 Kid City USA 2nd St

LIC-1003433 Northland
Saddleworth LLC

LIC-1003398 West Shore Home :

George P Treacy -
CBC

1315 SE 25th Loop
UNIT 102

4836 SW College Rd

2945 NE 3rd Street
206

2125 NE 2nd Street

2901 SW 41ST ST
ALL UNITS | 2372-005
-001

1720 NW 4th Ave.,
Units 200, 202, 204

10/21/2021 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

10/22/2021 Food Service RESTAURANT 76-150
10/22/2021 General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

10/22/2021 General Business DAYCARE-CHILDREN
10/22/2021 Rentals APARTMENTS
10/22/2021 Contractors BUILDING CONTRACTOR

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active



