City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	R Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003542	JCH Consulting Group, Inc : HOWSON, CHRIS	426 SW 15th Street	10/18/2021	Professionals	SURVEYOR	Active
LIC-1003531	Above All Medical Clinic	255 SE 17TH ST	10/19/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003532	Above All Medical Clinic : Frank Fraunfelter	255 SE 17th St	10/19/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003501	Amazing Baddie Collection	3001 W Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 15	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003500	BLISSFUL LIFE CORPORATION	807 SW 3rd Street Ste B	10/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003340	Bank Street Patio Bar	120 E Fort King Street	10/19/2021	Food Service	SIDEWALK CAFE	Active
LIC-1003513	Beacon Software Solutions, Inc	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit 114	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003516	Douglas LLC	2331 NE 17TH PL., UNIT 204	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003519	Excalibur Kitchens	2200 NE 36th Ave #103	10/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003520	Excalibur Kitchens	2200 NE 36th Ave #104	10/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003534	Fisherman Shopping LLC	5001 SW 20th St Apt 5803	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003503	Hernandez Painting & Acrylic Inc	2603 SW 10TH ST UNIT 375	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003469	Kober AC, LLC	2624 NE 14th Street	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003539	Kristopher Krumm	887 NW 6th Ter #2	10/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003504	Laundromat Management	2315 NE 8th Rd	10/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003495	Mars Law, P.A.	233 SW 3RD ST UNIT 14	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003496	Mars Law, P.A. : Sara Beth Mars	233 SW 3RD ST UNIT 14	10/19/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1003506	Mutiny Bar Ocala	46 S Magnolia Ave #A	10/19/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1003524	On Scene Repairs & Maintenance	1640 NE 32nd Ave Unit A	10/19/2021	General Business	REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1003477	PMF Ocala Azalea LLC	2311 NE 2ND ST	10/19/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003515	Party Time Rentals	909 NW 4th Ave	10/19/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003498	ROBINS & MORTON GROUP : Robert Gambrell	150 SE 17TH ST UNIT 701 3005-006- 701	10/19/2021	Contractors	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003525	SUGARCOAT BEAUTE BAR	302 SE Broadway St #120	10/19/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003526	SUGARCOAT BEAUTE BAR : Ashley Coller	302 SE Broadway St #120	10/19/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003522	Sober Escorts, Inc	351 NE 8th Ave	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003540	Southern Comfort Pools Inc	5001 SW 20th Street Apt 5708	10/19/2021	Contractors	POOL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003169	Spirit of Halloween Superstores LLC	3100 SW College Rd #300	10/19/2021	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1003489	Sun Glass & Mirror	2538 NW 6th St	10/19/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003490	Sun Glass & Mirror : Zanmiller, Peter	2538 NW 6th St	10/19/2021	Contractors	SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003528	TA2019, LLC	318-710 NE 7TH TER ALL UNITS	10/19/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003497	THE ROBINS & MORTON GROUP	150 SE 17TH ST UNIT 701 3005-006- 701	10/19/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003189	The Beauty Bungalow	512 SW 3rd Ave	10/19/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003537	Central Florida Window & Door, LLC	1891 SW 12TH Ave Unit 2	10/20/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003518	Freeway Insurance : Sharon Davvis	1805 E Silver Springs Blvd	10/20/2021	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1003337	AMA Certified Bookkeeping Solutions LLC	3020 NE 42nd Rd	10/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003414	Comfort Keepers	1315 SE 25th Loop UNIT 102	10/21/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002918	Culver's Restaurant	4836 SW College Rd	10/22/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1003237	Esmirna's Accounting Notary & Tax Services LLC		10/22/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003475	Kid City USA 2nd St	2125 NE 2nd Street	10/22/2021	General Business	DAYCARE-CHILDREN	Active
LIC-1003433		2901 SW 41ST ST ALL UNITS 2372-005 -001		Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003398	West Shore Home : George P Treacy - CBC	1720 NW 4th Ave., Units 200, 202, 204	10/22/2021	Contractors	BUILDING CONTRACTOR	Active